Combhairle Ceantair

LarUladh
Mid Ulster

District Council

19 January 2017

Dear Councillor

You are invited to attend a meeting of Mid Ulster District Council to be held in the
Council Chamber, Dungannon offices on Thursday 26 January 2017 at 7pm to
transact the business noted below.

Yours faithfully

Anthony Tohill
Chief Executive

AGENDA

OPEN BUSINESS

1 Apologies

2
3

Declarations of Interests
Chair’'s Business

Matters for Decision

4
5
6
7

8
9

Minutes of Council Meeting held on Thursday 15 December 2016 (A)
Minutes of Planning Committee held on Monday 9 January 2017 (B)

Minutes of Environment Committee held on Tuesday 10 January 2017 (C)
Minutes of Policy and Resources Committee held on Wednesday 11 January
2017 (D)

Minutes of Development Committee held on Thursday 12 January 2017 (E)
Conferences and Seminars (F)

10 Consideration of Requests for Civic Recognition (G)
11 Community and LAMA awards (H)

Matters for Information

12 Consultations notified to Mid Ulster DC (1)
13 Correspondence (J)



Notice of Motions

14 Consideration of Motions
14.1 Councillor Molloy to move

"Given the recent growth in applications to the Irish passport office and given the
strategic geographical location of Mid Ulster that this Council write to Charlie
Flanagan TD as the Minister for Foreign Affairs and Trade requesting he consider
the possibility of locating a Passport Office within the Mid Ulster region.”




